
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (9 months minimum)

80 Systembolaget stores

February 26, 2019

September 2, 2019

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

Mâconnais White wine 2016 or 
younger – Simultaneous launch of 750 
ml and 375 ml bottle

Tender No. 88_47

Product Requirements

France

White wine

AOP Pouilly-Fuissé, Pouilly-Vinzelles, Saint-Veran, Viré-Clessé or AOP
Mâcon-Lugny, Mâcon Milly-Lamartine, Mâcon-Uchizy, Mâcon-Vergisson,

Mâcon-Verzé or Mâcon-Vinzelles.
2016 or younger

6,5-9,2 € per 750 ml Glass bottle

6.500 liters (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

The wine must be entirely or partly aged in oak barrels.

No

Other Requirements:

1. On launch plan stage reference was fra9
2. This is a simultaneous launch of the same wine in 375 ml and 750 ml bottle.
3. The total volume requested is 6.500 litres, of which 5.000 litres should be bottled in 750 ml bottles and 1.500

litres should be bottled in 375 ml bottles.
4. The price per 375 ml bottle is 3,5-5,5 €.
5. The producer indicated on the packaging as well as in the offer must be located in one of the accepted

appelations.
6. Only one offer per producer can be submitted

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/maconnais-simultaneous-launch-of-750-ml-and-375-ml-bottle-white-wine-88_47/

